
Session 7 10:30-12:00 Wednesday      Note that all times are approximate! 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Optimisation  

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Digital water 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Urban water 

10:30-10:50 

10:50-11:10 

11:10-11:30 

11:30-11:50 

11:55-12:00 

10:30-10:50 

11:55-12:00 

10:30-10:50 

10:50-11:10 



 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Digital water 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Energy neutrality 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Climate change 

10:50-11:10 

11:55-12:00 



 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Nutrient recovery 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Pandemic 
responses 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Utility leaders 

11:50-11:55 



 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Force majeure 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Africa 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Innovators 



 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
ML and agile 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Nitrogen cycle 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

PFAS etc. 



 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Communities 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

YWPs and 
megatrends 

 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 
Non-revenue 

water 



 

Wednesday 
10:30 -12:00 

Water wise in 
Scandinavia 

 


